Sources of cost Total Cost (PhP) 

Cost of Supplies and Materials ₱8, 520.00 

Carpenter labor cost 

Painter labor cost 

Overhead cost 10% 

₱4, 500.00 

₱2, 000.00 

₱1, 502.00 

Total cost        ₱16, 522.00 

The total cost of the project was sixteen thousand five hundred twenty-two pesos (₱16,522.00) which comprise 

the cost of supplies and materials, labor costs, and overhead costs.  

Presentation, Analysis, And Interpretation of Data 

This chapter presents the analysis and interpretation of the gathered data based on the objectives of the study